
FROZEN MONKFISH TAILS
Sizes

Product Code

UPC

GTIN-14

Availability

Primary Production Periods

Wild Caught/Farm Raised

Master Case Net Weight

Master Case Gross Weight

Master Case Cube

Unit Net Weight

Unit Gross Weight

<450g

92411

671718924119

00671718924119

year round

January to December

Wild Caught

1 x 10 kg

10.5 kg

1.45

10 kg

10.5 kg

450-900g

92511

671718925116

00671718925116

year round

January to December

Wild Caught

1 x 10 kg

10.5 kg

1.45

10 kg

10.5 kg

900g+

year round

January to December

Wild Caught

1 x 10 kg

10.5 kg

1.45

10 kg

10.5 kg
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